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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Breakfast

Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024

Apple Cinnamon Spread w/ 

Granola Bites (2 items)

Country Breakfast Calzone

 (2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024

WG Chocolate Muffin

 (2 items)

Breaded Chicken Patty 

Sandwich (2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Confetti Snackbread 

(2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024

WG Cake Glazed Donut

(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)
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April - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades

Menu Name :  Academia Cesar Chavez K-8 Grades Breakfast Menu
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Chef's Choice may be offered

Maple Waffle Breaded Chicken 

Breakfast Sandwich (2 items)

Cheese Breadstick w/ Dip

 (2 items)

Turkey Egg Cheese Burrito

 (2 items)

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

Best Ever French Toast Stick 

Pack (2 items)

Breaded Chicken Patty 

Sandwich (2 Items)

Delicious Mini Pancake Bites 

(2 items)

Maple Waffle Breaded Chicken 

Breakfast Sandwich (2 items)

Turkey, Egg & Cheese 

Breakfast Bites (2 items)

Best Ever French Toast Stick 

Pack (2 items)
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Skim & 1% milk served daily.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

The menus are 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

Student Favorite Breakfast 

Pizza (2 items)

Best Ever French Toast Stick 

Pack (2 items)

Delicious Mini Pancake Bites 

(2 items)

"New"  Chocolate Breakfast 

Spread & Granola Bites 

(2 items)

Chicken Sausage & Cheese 

Croissant Sandwich 

(2 items)

Student Favorite Breakfast 

Pizza (2 items)

Turkey, Egg & Cheese Burrito 

(2 items)

                                                                                  

                                      



This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024

Turkey, Egg & Cheese Burrito 

(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024

Big Bowl Trix Cereal 

(2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)
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May 2024 Menu (Subject to Change)

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chicken Sausage & Cheese 

Croissant Sandwich (2 items)

Egg & Cheese Croissant 

Sandwich (2 items)

Breakfast Mozzarella Pinwheel 

(2 items)

Honey Biscuit Chicken 

Sausage Breakfast Sandwich

 (2 items)

Student Favorite Breakfast 

Pizza (2 items)

Pancake, Chix Sausage & 

Cheese Breakfast Sandwich 

(2 items)

                                                                                  

                                      


